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Dt.25-07-2023 

 
To 

The Principal 

AITAM 

Tekkali. 

 
Respected Sir, 

 
Sub: Request to approve the list of counselors for B.Tech, students in the department 

of   ECE for academic year 2023-24 – Reg. 

I am   here by for   warding the list of counseling as given below for the academic year 

2023-24 for your kind acceptance. I request you to for  ward allotment orders at the earliest. 

 

Department Faculty ID Faculty Name Student Number Range 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
II Year ECE 

A5ECE00T46 Dr. KiranKumarPatro 22A51A0401to22A51A420 

A5ECE00T08 Dr. V.LokeshRaju 
22-421to22-428,22-430to22- 

436, 22-438to22- 
440, 

A5ECE00T14 A.Jayalaxmi 22-441to22-460 

A5ECE00T48 Dr.GSateeshKumar 22A51A0461to22A51A474 

A5ECE00T68 Dr.GSSSSVKrishnaMohan 22A51A0475to22A51A489 

A5ECE00T64 Dr.P.KameswaraRao 22-490to22-4A8 

A5ECE00T09 Dr.K.V.L.Bhavani 22-4A9to22-4C8 

A5ECE00T21 Dr.B.RamaRao 22-4C9to22-4E3 

A5ECE00T05 Dr.M.J.ManmadhaRao 22-4E4to22A51A4F9 

A5ECE00T58 P.KrishnaRao 22-4G0to22-4H7 

A5ECE00T74 Chirajeevulu.D 22-4H8to22-4J7 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
IIIYearECE 

A5ECE00T19 Dr.M.L.Naidu 21-401to21-420 

A5ECE00T04 J.Swathi 21-421to21-440 

A5ECE00T45 E.Jaya 21-441to21-460 

A5ECE00T57 A.Rajesh 21-461to21-480 

A5ECE00T79 L.Srikanth 21-491to21-4A0 

A5ECE00T54 S.UmaMaheswararao 21-4A1to21-4B4 

A5ECE00T17 K. KrishnamRaju 21-4B5to4D4 

A5ECE00T11 Dr.M.S.R.Naidu 21-4D5to21-4F4 

A5ECE00T03 Dr.P.V.Muralidhar 21-4F5to21-4H4 

A5ECE00T80 P.Lathasri 21-4H5to21-4J0 

A5ECE00T13 Dr.V.AshokKumar 21-4J1to4J7 

 

A5ECE00T78 R.Anitha 22A55A0401-420 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

IVYearECE 

A5ECE00T47 Dr.M.V.H.B.Murthy 20A51A0401to420 

A5ECE00T35 Dr.K.ChitambaraRao 20-421to20-440 

A5ECE00T66 Dr.D.H.H.Santosh 20-441to20-460 

A5ECE00T06 Dr.D.Yuganadhar 20-461to20-480 

A5ECE00T69 D.V.L.N. Sastry 
20-481to20-4A0 

A5ECE00T76 P.NarayanaRao 
20-4A1to20-4C0 

A5ECE00T75 Dr.G.YogeswaraRao 20-4C1to20-4E0 

A5ECE00T25 M.ChaitanyaKumar 20-04E1to04G0 

A5ECE00T50 Dr.P.SirishKumar 20-4H3to20-4I5 

A5ECE00T46 T.Viswanatham 20-4I6to20-4J3,20A55A0404 

A5ECE00T43 M. Balakrishna 21A55A0401-418 

 
 

 



 

 

 

Ref:AITAM/PO/Counseling/2023-24 Dt.01-08-2023. 

 
Orders  of  Principal  dt.03-08-2023 

CIRCULAR 

 

Sub: Allotment of Mentors-B.Tech-ECE Department-reg 

Ref:Letter dt.25-07-2023,from Head of the Department,ECE. The  

following is the allotment of the mentors in the department of ECE for the 

A.Y.2023-24 for the students belonging to B.Tech program. 
 

 

Department Faculty ID Faculty Name Student Number Range 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
II Year ECE 

A5ECE00T46 Dr.KiranKumarPatro 22A51A0401to22A51A420 

A5ECE00T08 Dr.V.LokeshRaju 
22-421to22-428,22-430to22- 

436, 22-438to22- 
440, 

A5ECE00T14 A.Jayalaxmi 22-441to22-460 

A5ECE00T48 Dr.GSateeshKumar 22A51A0461to22A51A474 

A5ECE00T68 Dr.GSSSSVKrishnaMohan 22A51A0475to22A51A489 

A5ECE00T64 P.KameswaraRao 22-490to22-4A8 

A5ECE00T09 Dr.K.V.L.Bhavani 22-4A9to22-4C8 

A5ECE00T21 Dr.B.RamaRao 22-4C9to22-4E3 

A5ECE00T05 Dr.M.J.ManmadhaRao 22-4E4to22A51A4F9 

A5ECE00T58 P.KrishnaRao 22-4G0to22-4H7 

A5ECE00T74 Chirajeevulu.D 22-4H8to22-4J7 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
III Year ECE 
 

A5ECE00T19 Dr.M.L.Naidu 21-401to21-420 

A5ECE00T04 J.Swathi 21-421to21-440 

A5ECE00T45 E.Jaya 21-441to21-460 

A5ECE00T57 A.Rajesh 21-461to21-480 

A5ECE00T79 L.Srikanth 
21-491to21-4A0 

A5ECE00T54 S.UmaMaheswararao 21-4A1to21-4B4 

A5ECE00T17 K. KrishnamRaju 21-4B5to4D4 

A5ECE00T11 Dr.M.S.R.Naidu 21-4D5to21-4F4 

A5ECE00T03 Dr.P.V.Muralidhar 21-4F5to21-4H4 

A5ECE00T80 P.Lathasri 21-4H5to21-4J0 

A5ECE00T13 Dr.V.AshokKumar 21-4J1to4J7 

A5ECE00T78 R.Anitha 22A55A0401-420 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

IV Year ECE 

A5ECE00T47 Dr.M.V.H.B.Murthy 20A51A0401to420 

A5ECE00T35 Dr.K.ChitambaraRao 20-421to20-440 

A5ECE00T66 Dr.D.H.H.Santosh 20-441to20-460 

A5ECE00T06 Dr.D.Yuganadhar 20-461to20-480 

A5ECE00T69 D.V.L.N. Sastry 20-481to20-4A0 

A5ECE00T76 P.NarayanaRao 20-4A1to20-4C0 

A5ECE00T75 Dr.G.YogeswaraRao 20-4C1to20-4E0 

A5ECE00T25 M.Chaitanya Kumar 20-04E1to04G0 

A5ECE00T50 Dr.P.Sirish Kumar 20-4H3to20-4I5 

A5ECE00T46 T.Viswanatham 20-4I6to20-4J3,20A55A0404 

A5ECE00T43 M. Balakrishna 21A55A0401-418 
 



 

 
Dt.25-10-2023 

To 

ThePrincipal 

AITAM 

Tekkali. 

 
Respected Sir, 

Sub:  Request to approve the list of counsellors for B.Tech, LE students in the 

department of ECE for academic year 2023-24 – Reg. 

I am here by for warding the list of counseling  as given below for the academic year 

2023-24 for your kind acceptance.I request you to forward allotment orders at the earliest. 

 

Department Faculty ID Faculty Name Student Number Range 

 
II Year 

Lateral ECE 

A5ECE00T79 L.Srikanth 23A55A0401-410 

A5ECE00T80 P.Lathasri 23A55A0411-420 

 

 



 

 

 
Ref:AITAM/PO/Counseling/2023-24 Dt.28-10-2023 

 
Orders of Principal dt.28-10-2023 

CIRCULAR 

 

Sub: Allotment of Mentors-B.Tech-ECE Department-reg 

Ref: Letter dt.25-10-2023,from Head of the Department,ECE. The 

following is the allotment of the mentors in the department of ECE for the 

A.Y.2023-24 for the students belonging to B.Tech program. 
 

 

Department Faculty ID Faculty Name Student Number Range 

 
II Year 

Lateral ECE 

A5ECE00T79 L.Srikanth 23A55A0401-410 

A5ECE00T80 P.Lathasri 23A55A0411-420 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Dt.21-12-2023 

To 

The Principal 

AITAM 

Tekkali. 

 
Respected Sir, 

Sub: Request to approve the list of counselors for M.Tech, students in the department 

of ECE for academic year 2023-24 – Reg. 

 
Iam here by for warding the list of counseling  as  given below for the academic year 

2023-24 for your kind acceptance.I request you to forward allotment orders at the earliest. 

 

Department Faculty ID Faculty Name Student Number Range 

M.Tech 
ECE 

IIYear 
A5ECE00T60 Dr. MNVSS Kumar 22A51D6101to22A51D6112 

M.Tech 
ECE 

IYear 
A5ECE00T77 Sri S.Raghurama Krishna 23A51D6101to23A51D6108 

 
 

 



 

 
 

 
Ref:AITAM/PO/Counseling/2023-24 Dt.23-12-2023 

 
 

Orders of Principal dt.23-12-2023 

CIRCULAR 

 
Sub: Allotment of Mentors-M.Tech-ECE Department-reg 

Ref: Letter dt.21-12-2023,from Head of the Department,ECE. 

The following is the allotment of the mentors in the department of ECE for the 

A.Y.2023-24 for the students belonging to M.Tech program. 

 

Department Faculty ID Faculty Name Student Number Range 

M.Tech 
ECE 

IiYear 

A5ECE00T60 Dr. MNVSS Kumar 22A51D6101to22A51D6112 

M.Tech 
ECE 

IYear 

A5ECE00T77 Sri S.Raghurama Krishna 23A51D6101to23A51D6108 
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.Apptoved by .AICTE, New Delhl 
Affllated to JNTUK 
Accredited by NBA, AICTE 
Accredited by NAAC; UGC 

rECfiNOLOGY.AND MAN'AGEMENT An Autonornous Institution 
Re~gnised by UGC under sections 2(0 & 12~ 
TEQIP Funded College \LJ) 

Counseling Code 

To 

The Principal, 
AIT AM, Tekkali 

Dt: 24th June, 2023 

Subject: Request to approve the list of counselors in the Department of CSM&CSD for the 
A.Y: 2023-24 Regarding 

Respected Sir, 

I am here by forwarding revised list of counselors as given below for the A.Y:2023-24 for your 
kind perusal and acceptance. I request you to approve the list at the earliest. 

Year Faculty ID Faculty Name 
A5AIML00T02 Dr. S.V.S. SANTHI 

III-CSM A5CSE00T71 Smt. K. SANGEETA 

A5AIML00T03 Smt. T. TEJESWARI 

A5CSE00T38 Sri G. STALIN BABU 

A5CSE00T86 Smt. V. Y AMUNA II-CSM 
A5AIML00T05 Sri P. ANIL KUMAR 

A5CSE00T72 Sri A. DASARADA 

A5AIML00T04 
Sri PRADEEP KUMAR 
MAHAPATRO 

II-CSD 
ASCSE00T75 Sri K. V. CHANDRA SEKHAR 

Thanking You, 

TEKKALI . 532 201, Srlkakulam Dl5',, A.P. 
Tel: 08945 245666, 0'94401 95534• 

I 

Student Number Range 

21A51A4224 to 4244 

21A51A4201 to 4223 

21A51A4245 to 4266 

22A51A4237 to 4266 

22A51A4201 to 4236 

22A51A4267 to 4299 

22A51A42A0 to 42D1 

22A51A4401 to 4436 

22A51A4437 to 4466 

HO~seso 
Head,Oept. of ySM &f 

~d\tya Instltute o ment 
Techno\0QY5&32M2aoia(f P) 

Tekkah- ' 

Emal: hfo@adlyatskkall.edu.ln i-l[!l 
aditya tekkall@yahoo.com . 

www.adltyatekkall.edu.ln l!I 



.Apptovect by AICTE, New Delhi 
Affilated. to JNTUK 

\DnYA.INSTITUTE OF -
rECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT An Autonomous Institution 

.Accredited by NBA, AICTE 
Accred~ted by NAAC,. UGC 
Recognised by UGC under sections 2(" & _ 
TEOIP Funded College ,, 12(6) 

Ref: AIT AM/PO/Counseling/2023-24 Dt: 27th June, 2023 

Orders of Principal dt. 27-06-2023 

CIRCULAR 

Sub: Allotment of Mentors-B. Tech _ CSM&CSD Department-reg. 

Ref: Letter dt.24-06-2023, from Head of the Department, B. Tech-CSM&CSD. 

The following is the allotment of the mentors in the department of B. Tech-CSM&CSD 
for the A.Y. 2023-24 for the students belonging to B. Tech program. 

Year Faculty ID 

A5AIML00T02 

111-CSM A5CSE00T71 

A5AIML00T03 

A5CSE00T38 

A5CSE00T86 
11-CSM 

A5AIML00T05 

A5CSE00T72 

A5AIML00T04 
11-CSD 

A5CSE00T75 

Faculty Name Student Number Range 

Dr. S.V.S. SANTHI 21A51A4224 to 4244 

Smt. K. SANGEETA 21A51A4201 to 4223 

Smt. T. TEJESWARI 21A51A4245 to 4266 

Sri G. STALIN BABU 22A51A4237 to 4266 

Smt. V. Y AMUNA 22A51A4201 to 4236 

Sri P. ANIL KUMAR 22A51A4267 to 4299 

Sri A. DASARADA 22A51A42A0 to 42D1 

Sri PRADEEP KUMAR 22A51A4401 to 4436 MAHAPATRO 

Sri K. V. CHANDRA SEKHAR 22A51A4437 to 4466 

»p~ 
tJ R l NClPAL 

\dit)1a lnstitntc ofTechnofO&) 
&l\1anagement 

-

TEKKALI - 532 201 
~~......;:~~.;.;.....------::---:--::-:::::;.:;~P.P. _______ EEma~il~:1nito~@~addititya;;;tteiekka~ll.ro;ju~.l; 1~ 
,, TEKKALI. 532 201, Srlkakul_a4m0D111s:a4. wwwad.latyda-;-,tteykkaat~:ii'.:i:~ l!)~ 

Tel: 08945 245666, 0 94 • • 

- ------V'Qjf~-• -

.corn 



To 

The Principal, 
Aditya Institute of Technology & Management, 
Tekkali. 

ti/ AICTE,.New Deihl 
Affilm~ to ,JNTUI( 
Adcredtted· by NEJA.. AICTE 
~tQd. tN NAAO,: l:J~C 
.~sec(by l.JGCructder sectfons 2(1) & 12(6) 
teq1~Flmded'Coflege1 

Date: 22 -08-2023 

Sub:-Request to approve the list of counselors for Lateral Entry Students-Academic Year 
2023-24 

*** 
Respected Sir, 

Kindly approve the following list of counselor's for Lateral Entry Students-Academic Year 2023-24 

Year Faculty ID Faculty Name Student Number Range 

A5AIML00T02 Dr. S.V.S. SANTHI 22A55A4204-4205 

ill-CSM A5CSE00T71 Smt. K. SANGEETA 22A55A4201-4203 

A5AIML00T03 Smt. T. TEJESWARI 22A55A4206-4207 

A5CSE00T38 Sri G. STALIN BABU 23A55A4201 to 4207 
11-CSM 

A5CSE00T72 Sri A. DASARADA 23A55A4208 to 4214 

11-CSD A5CSE00T75 Sri K. V. CHANDRASEKHAR 23A55A4401 to 4406 

Thanking You, 

TEKKALI • 532 201, ,,ncakulam Pitt., A.P. 
Tel: 08945 245668, 0 94401 ·95534• 

uo\f.~o 
Head,Oept. of CSM & CS0 

~ditya Institute of 
Technolo~y & Management 

Tekkali-532 201,(A.P) 

Ematt: nfo@'odtyatekkl:111.c,du.tn i1• 
OOltya._tekkaO@iahoO,OOm :1-Ft . 

www.adltyatekkall.edu.tn [!] 



I 
4 

Ap~ :by•Al.~,-New Deit,l 
Atfllfl1<Jd to JNnJK· 
·Accred~ed-by NBA, AJCTE 
, · eqtt~tjJ,y NMo,..u~o 
~ni .. ~·1-111. UG.Q·oader·~N:...·· ,21'(t).. . . -~,Jl~"'l · ·· ·.. ~uuns & 12(6) 
,-e'QI~ f!'1mded'.Coflege, • • • • 

Ref: AIT AMIPO/Counseling/2023-24 Date: 24--08 -2023 

Year 

ill-CSM 

II-CSM 

II-CSD 

Orders of Principal, dated 24-08-2023 

CIRCULAR 

Sub:-Allotment of Mentors B. Tech. CSM&CSD- reg. 

Ref:- Letterdt.22-08-2023, from HOD,CSM&CSD 

The following is the allotment of mentors for department of CSM&CSD 
(Lateral Entry Stud~nts) Academic year 2023-24. 

Faculty ID 

A5AIML00T02 

A5CSE00T71 

A5AIML00T03 

A5CSE00T38 

A5CSE00T72 

A5CSE00T75 

Faculty Name Student Number Range 

Dr. S.V.S. SANTHI 22A55A4204-4205 

Smt. K. SANGEETA 22A55A4201-4203 

Smt. T. TEJESW ARI 22A55A4206-4207 

Sri G. STALIN BABU 23A55A4201 to 4207 

Sri A. DASARADA 23A55A4208 to 4214 

Sri K. V. CHANDRASEKHAR 23A55A4401 to 4406 

}f)c /?__ 
PRINCIPAL 
l-'rZlNCiPAL 

'·\ditya Institute ofTechnoJog, 
& tv1anagement 

i'EKKALI - 532 201 

• TEKKALI • 532}0j ,,11,,kularn Ollt, A.ft 
TeJ: oasis 2456&&, :b 9~4401 ss,a4~ 

Email:'lnfo@adtyatekkall.edi.1.tn· 11@ 
aditya_~kkf.\ll@)'ahoo.oorn =,t'.-" . 

www.adltyatekka1Ledu.'ln [i] 



aitam 
ADITYA INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

DEPT 

MBA 

To 

The Principal, 
AITAM, 
Tekkali. 

Respected Sir, 

FACULTY ID 

A5MBA00T18 

A5MBA00T01 

An Autonomous Insttution 

ASMBA00T17 

ASBSHO0T94 

Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi 

Sub: Request to approve the list of counsellors for MBA Dept. for 
A.Y 2023-24 - Reg. 

I am here by forwarding the list of counselling as given below for 
the A.Y 2023-24 for your kind acceptance. I request you to forward allotment orders at the earliest. 

Affliated to JNTUGV- VIZIANAGARAM 
Accredited by NBA (UG: CSE,ECE,EEE, ME,CE &IT) 
Accredited by NAAC(UGC) with A+ Grade 

Dr.B.Balaram 

A5MBA00T19 Smt. D.Pranaya 

Recognised by UGC Under Section 2f) & 12(8) 
TEQIP Participated College 
Recognised by Scienific & Industrial Research Organisaion(SIRO) 

Name of the faculty 

Dr.K.Venugopal 
Dr.B.Siva Kumar 

Date: 09.12.2023 

Student Regd. No 

22A51E0001,02,03,04,05,0607,08, 
09,10, 11,12 

22A51E0013,14,15,16,17,18,19,20, 
21,22,23,24 

22A51E0025,26,27,28,29,30,31,32, 33,34,35,36,37 

22A51E0038,39,40,41,42,43,44,45, 46,47,48,49,50 
Sri V.Gopala Krishna 22AS1E0051,52,53,54,55,56,57,58, 

59,60,61,62,63 



ADIT 

DEPT 

MBA 

FACULTY ID Name of the facuity 
ASMBA00T10 Dr.D.VishnuMurth 

A5MBA00TO1 Dr.B.Siva Kumar 

A5MBA00T18 Dr.K.Venugopal 

A5MBA00T17 Dr.B.Balaram 

ASMBA00T19 Smt. D.Pranaya 

A5BSHOOT94 Sri V.Gopala 
Krishna 

TEKKALI 532 201, Srikakulam Dist., A.P 
Tel: 08945 245666, 0 94401 95534. 

23A51E000 1,02,03,04,05,06,07,08. 
09,10,6l 

23A51E0011,12,13,14,15,16,17,I8, 
19,20 

23A51E0021,22.23,24,25,26,27,28, 
29,30 

Student Regd. No 

23A51E0031,32,33,34.35,36,37.38. 
39,40 

23A51E0041,42,43,44,45,46,47,48, 
49,50 

23A51E0051,52,53,54,55.56,57,58, 
59,60 

Thanking You Sir 

HOD, MBA 
Ley cf M B. A. 
Adiiya inaiac 

Technctogy & Margement 
TEKKAL1-532 20* 

Email. infoDKitytekkath. ecuin 
ilya thkayatox.CUm 

www.adityatekkali.edu. in 



aitam DITYA NSTIIUIE OF 
ECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

DEPT 

MBA 

Ref: AITAMPOCOUNSELING/23-24 

FACULTY ID 

An Autonomous instittion 

A5MBA00T18 

ASMBA00T01 

ASMBA00T17 

ASBSH00T94 

Sub: Allotment of Mentors -MBA Department -reg 
Ref: Letter Dated 09.12.2023 from Head of the Department MBA 

Name of the 

faculty 

Appreved by AsGTE, Na et 
Aatd te way. VWINNAIARAA 

Orders of PRINCIPAL DI. 09-12-2023 

The following is the allotment of the mentors in the department of MBA department for the Academic Year 2023-24 for the students. 

Dr.K.Venugopal 

Accredted by NBA (UG, CEECE, EEE,ME CE ArT) 

Dr.B.Siva Kumar 

Dr.B.Balaram 

ASMBA00T19 Smt. D.Pranaya 

Aceredted by NAACUGC) wh AOrde Recogis ed by UGC Uder Secon 2) 4 120) 

Sri V.Gopala 
Krishna 

TEQIP Particpated Coleye 

CIRCULAR 

Recogised by Scienbfic &indusbal Researeh OrgrefraRO) 

11,12 
22A51E0001,02,03,04,05,0607,08,09,10, 

Date: 09.12.2023 

23,24 
22A51E0013,14,13,16,17,18,19,20,21,22, 

35,36,37 

Student Regd. No 

22A51E0025,26,27,28,29,30,3132,33,34, 

48,49,50 
22A51E0038,39,40,41,42,43,44,45,46,47, 

61,62,63 
22AS1E0051,52,53,54,55,56,57,58,59,60, 



sslrg Cade 

DIT 

Couselng Code 

ADIT 

DEPT FACULTY ID Name of the faculty 

MBA 

ASMBA00T10 Dr.D.VishnuMurthy 

A5MBA00TO1 Dr.B.Siva Kumar 

ASMBA00T18 Dr.K.Venugopal 

ASMBA00T17 Dr.B.Balaram 

A5MBA00T19 Smt. D.Pranaya 

A5BSH00T94 Sri V.Gopala 
Krishna 

TEKKALI -532 201, Srikakulam Dist., A.P. 
Tel: 08945 245666, 0 94401 95534. 

TEKKAL! 532 201, Srikakulam Dist., A.P. 

Tel: 08945 245666. 0 94401 95534. 

Student Regd. No 

23A51EO001,02,03,04,05,06, 
07,08,09,10,61 
23A51 E0011,12,13,14,15,16, 
17,18,19,20 

23A51E0021,22,23,24,25,26, 
27,28,29,30 
23A51E0031,32,33,34,35,36, 
37,38,39,40 
23AS1E0041,42,43,44,45,46, 
47,48,49,50 
23A51EO051,52,53,54,55,56, 
57,58,59,60 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCPAL 

Uitya lnstitite ol"Technotogy 
&Management 

TEKKALI-332 204 

Erat witoxvadtytokkl. extuitn 
IKdityet akhailoyto.ON 

www.adityatekkali edu in 
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